
SW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4.

809-2064, WD 1025-344, QC 1163-9

MCRAE CHRISTOPHER P
243 SW SUMAC LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-4S-16-03231-008

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

28416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/19/2024 JS 10.00 13,005 81,000 4,005 9,000

STANDARD
3

89,609
5,340
90,000

107,954
46,681
61,273

HX HB 36,273
25,000

184,949
0

190,825

1163/0918 12/03/2008 WD Q V 67,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & AMANDA PRIES

CHRISTOPHER MCRAE

1163/0916 12/03/2008 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAY & ROBERT PRIEST

THOMAS & AMANDA PRI
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000050754 Roof Replacement 8,500 09/06/2024

27530 M H 665 12/19/2008

2010HX Base Yr

243 SW SUMAC LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,372 113.9000 107.07 146,900 2009 2009 0 0 0 39.00 61.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 84,645

FOP 216 35 76 4,964

1,512 1,372 89,609

BAS= W48 S27 E48 FOP= E8 N27 W8 S27$ N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27 FOP

8

27

8

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 696.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,740

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,200

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5,340

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


